

In the Court of Addl.District & Sessions Judge,2nd Court, Barasat, North 24- Parganas.

Present: JUDGE Bikash Lama

JO code : WB 00935

2nd Court, Barasat, North 24-Parganas

CrI. Rev No. 03 of 2025

Order

Dated 07.03.2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

Revisionist files hazira.

O.P No.1 appears by filing vakalatnama alongwith a petition praying for supplying of annexure documents upon O.P.1 by the revisionist on the ground stated therein.

Considered and prayer is allowed.

OP No.2/State files hazira.

To 25.04.2025 for TCR and hearing.

Revisionist is directed to supply relevant documents to O.P No1.

Dictated & corrected by

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court , Barasat, North 24-Pgs.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court , Barasat, North 24-Pgs.